
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 13 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71056928 7PSSDB 21.00 6.15 129.15

71056943 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 20.99 5.45 114.40

71056950 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 21.11 5.45 115.05

71056962 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 21.03 5.45 114.61

71056975 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 21.10 9.30 196.23

71056992 P13 - (88362) SAMARA 8 5PSSDB 20.94 5.40 113.08

71057007 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 21.01 5.45 114.50

71057015 P13 - (88462) Friendswood Trails Sec 3A & 4A WSDP 5PSSDB 21.10 4.30 90.73

71057022 P13 - (88362) SAMARA 8 5PSSDB 21.03 5.40 113.56

71057030 P13 - (97213) Angelton Park 7PSSDB 21.10 6.15 129.77

71057039 P13 - (88362) SAMARA 8 5PSSDB 21.00 5.40 113.40

71057048 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 21.00 5.45 114.45

71057055 P13 - (88362) SAMARA 8 5PSSDB 21.01 5.40 113.45

50.00

1622.38

5% -81.12

SUBTOTAL 1541.26

-$269.61

TOTAL $1271.65

Settlement
of payment

Jose Manuel Cabrera Duarte 1/26/2024

R001528

886

D118

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (97213) Angelton Park

Bonus

Fuel


	01-19-2024 to 01-25-2024



